AgroHof.FH [

Metal Technik StrawFork-3

Ballenspiess mit drei zinken

Parameters
Name
Breite
Hoéhe
Gewicht
Tragfahigkeit

Anzahl der Spikes

Haupt stammsitz

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vertrieb

+49 1525 1744472
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.de/sku/m27-2882

Einheit

1200 mm
610 mm
61 kg
800 Kg

3 pcs
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